Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

(EL.08G2V.GNH)

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S519S6/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

23,10

31,50

39,90

39,90

40,95

42,00

57,75

17,75

36,75

42,00

47,25

47,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



